Agave
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray Adjustment Door Size Code Price (incl VAT)
900mm 868-886mm 650mm F-PD900 PC £1,710
1000mm 968-986mm 700mm F-PD1000 PC £1,850
1100mm 1068-1086mm 700mm F-PD1100 PC £1,980
1200mm 1168-1186mm 700mm F-PD1200 PC £2,110
1300mm 1268-1286mm 700mm F-PD1300 PC £2,245
1400mm 1368-1386mm 700mm F-PD1400 PC £2,375
1500mm 1468-1486mm 700mm F-PD1500 PC £2,515
1600mm 1568-1586mm 700mm F-PD1600 PC £2,645
18mm
Tier 3
Agave
Standard